
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

405. Exam Schedule

Thu, 19 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of Law  B17-501, B17-503, B17-504, B17-511, B17-514, B17-901, S17-501
 Kondzhakulyan K.M.

Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  B19-602, B19-603  Matronchik A.Y.
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  S19-103  Potanin E.P.
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  B19-101  Samedov V.V.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  B19-601  Matronchik A.Y.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  S19-102  Potanin E.P.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  B19-102  Samedov V.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  B18-302  Ivanova T.M.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Multiple Integrals and Series  B18-504, B18-505, S18-501  Shvedenko S.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Nuclear Technologies  M18-113, M18-164, M18-166, M18-905  Apse V.A.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-103  Grishin S.A.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  S19-101  Grishin S.A.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  B18-301  Fedoseev E.P.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  B18-204, S18-202  Fedoseev E.P.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  B18-203  Fedoseev E.P.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-513  Grishin S.A.
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B19-602, B19-603  Fedoseev E.P.
Fri, 27 Dec 10:15 — 13:30 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-517  Pudovkina M.A.
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B19-503  Kamynin V.L.
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B19-515  Kamynin V.L.
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B19-501  Kamynin V.L.
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-505  Kamynin V.L.
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B19-505  Kamynin V.L.
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B18-702, S18-702, S18-710, S18-712  Petrova M.A.
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B19-701, B19-702, B19-902  Suchkov M.V.
Sun, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vector and Tensor Analysis  B18-202, B18-203  Goryachev A.P.
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  S16-161  Kaplin V.A., Kushin V.V.
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  B17-104, B17-105  Fedorov V.F., Nosikova N.S.
Sun, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Mechanics)  B19-103, B19-104  Samedov V.V.,

Hangulyan E.V., Scherbachev O.V.
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics  S19-702, S19-712  Voronov S.A.
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Mechanics)  B19-565, B19-901, S19-501  Gandurin Y.N.,

Dudkina T.D., Okorokov V.A.
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Mechanics)  B19-514, B19-515  Korolev N.A.,

Okorokov V.A., Bateev A.B.
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-102, B17-106, B17-301  Suharev M.B.
Tue, 28 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Microprocessor Devices and Systems  B17-V71, B17-V72  Skitev A.A.,

Yohin M.N.


